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Picture
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Dimension tolerance ± 5 mm as a complete product

product siz  e :
Ø850X400

mm

Ø850

4
0
0

Ø

8

5

0



UPDATED 15-12-2023 3

Material

Part Description Material Surface Dimension ( L x W x T ) mm.

A

B

C

D

E

A

B

C

D

E

Panel MDF

Base Iron powder coated

850*18mm
Φ

Φ
150/ 450x378mm
Φ

330*9mm
Φ

410*9mm
Φ

G

F

MDF

MDF

-

-

veneer

MDF

MDF

Concrete plasticBalancing weight -

F

G M8*355mmIronSolid metal

Concrete plasticBalancing weight -

N platedZ
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Surface

Part Gloss Top Coating Other / Comments

| 

B

A

A

B

3D

powder coated

-

-

-

-

PU lacquer for top
paper for bottom
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Hardware from AI

A B C

D E F

G H J

Part Pieces Description Material / Species Dimension ( L x W x T )
mm.

A

B

C

D

4 Screws Metal M8 x18mm

1 MetalAllen Key 5mm

4 MetalWasher M8 x16mm

6 non-woven mm ØFelt carpet 12
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Packing plan - Colli 1

Part Description Material Pieces Dimension ( L x
W x T ) mm.

Quality / Thickness /
Density

A

B

C

D

E

A

B

C

C

D

E

Box Weight: 9.5 kg
Net Weight:  7.7 kg

890x890x70

40x40x200

850x850

Carton

PE bag

EPE

Paper corner

EPE

1

4

2

1

1

Thickness 10mm
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Packing plan - Colli 2

Part Description Material Pieces Dimension ( L x
W x T ) mm.

Quality / Thickness /
Density

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

A

B

D
F

C

C

G

E

Box Weight: 18.8 kg
Net Weight:  15.8 kg

Carton

EPE

EPE

EPE

Paper corner

Cardboard

Cardboard

1

2

4

4

1

1

4

530x530x475

500x500

50x50x500

120x120x200

230x230

200x200

280x280

Thickness 30mm

Thickness 50mm

Thickness 20mm


